Ace’s 240z Project Costs

Item Purchased

%” dia Neoprene for door seal 20.21
1/4” copper tubing (brake booster) 9.14
10 ga Primary Wire 10.80
12V Adapter Port (cig lighter) 4.57
12V Solenoid/Relay 13.49
2 cans black spray paint 17.19
2 Headlight Buckets 40.00
5-Speed Transmission 300.00
6-Pin Connectors (2) 13.05
8 GA Primary Wire 11.00
9mm shap rings 5.10
Air Dam 179.00
Alternator 43.72
Alternator Breaker Plate 40.50
Alternator Connector 9.50
Antenna 22.99
Antenna Coax 6.30
Assorted Fuses 15.31
Ball Joints & Bushings 161.80
Battery 80.00
Battery Cable (positive) 11.00
Bodywork and Paint 5500.00
Bolts - allen head 17.83
Bolts & misc hardware 42.00
Bolts & misc hardware 42.34
Bolts & washers (roll bar mounts) 31.40
Bolts & washers for bumper 411
Bolts & washers for engine mounts 8.00
Bolts and Paint for Diff 26.00
Bolts for exhaust & intake manifold 19.15
Bolts for flywheel, plugs, misc 84.19
Bolts for starter motor 4.09
Bolts for transmission to engine 10.00
Bolts grade-8 for front suspension 20.31
Bolts grade-8 for rear suspension 23.48
Bolts misc 10.88
Bolts misc 18.74
Bolts misc 5.10
Bolts misc 3.28
Bolts misc 8.18
Bolts misc 3.17
Bolts misc 1.48
Bolts misc 4.65

Bolts misc 4.85



Bolts misc 7.68

Bolts misc 9.06
Bolts misc 11.14
Bolts misc 3.12
Bolts misc 6.06
Bolts misc 13.73
Bolts misc 5.57
Bolts misc 4.54
Bolts misc 6.52
Bolts misc 12.00
Bolts misc 3.73
Bolts misc 2.19
Bolts misc 9.34
Bolts misc 24.00
Bolts misc 1.95
Bolts misc 2.43
Bolts misc 7.50
Bolts misc 2.64
Bolts misc 9.02
Bolts misc 2.21
Bolts misc 12.40
Bolts misc 3.67
Bolts misc 12.37
Bolts misc 7.08
Bolts misc 2.13
Bolts misc 21.67
Bolts misc 5.44
Bolts misc & primer 21.05
Booster check valve 35.36
Brake Booster Rebuild 157.75
Brake cylinder — left rear 43.70
Brake drum pins 10.48
Brake hoses, braided 95.40
Brake line tubing & fittings 22.88
Brake Master Cylinder 74.89
Brake Pads 12.96
Brake Parts (misc) 5.00
Brake Rear Hoses 16.00
Bulbs for map light and overhead light 6.89
Bulbs for turn indicators in dash 12.08
Bumper 200.00
Bumpers painted 100.00
Car Cover 41.95
Car Purchase 1825.00
Carb base gasket (4) 19.30
Carb rebuild kit (for both carbs) 76.47

Carpet Kit 221.87



Chassis Saver Undercoat Paint
Choke mechanism

Circuit Breaker

Cleaners, Bondo, Glue

Clutch Bolts & Paint

Clutch Hose

Clutch Kit

Clutch Master Cylinder
Clutch/Brake Pedal Pins

Coil (from Jenny)

Connectors (misc 2)

Coolant reducer hose

Dash Cover

Dashboard Wire

Diff Polyurethane Bumper
Differential Seals & Fluid
Diodes

Distributor (from Jenny)
Distributor (rebuild from Advanced)
Door linkage clips

Door Locks

Door Switches

Dyno with Jeff Winter
Eastwood underbody (misc)
Eibach springs

Electric Fuel Pump

Electrical misc connectors & wire
Engine Main Seal

Engine Paint (blue)

Engine Rebuild at Vintage Thunder
Engine Valve Stem Seals
Exhaust Heat Wrap

Exhaust modification

Exhaust pipe hanger

Exhaust System & Muffler
Extra door keys

Extra Steel ties for heat wrap
Factory Service Manuals

Fan belt, coolant, hoses
Fender Replacement Piece
Final exhaust and towing
Firewall grommet for wiper motor wires
Flasher Relay #1

Flasher Relay #2

Flywheel Resurface

Foot Pedal Covers

Freeze plug for transmission

37.50
104.00
18.30
55.45
15.00
9.37
123.55
21.57
14.00
20.00
17.97
13.68
83.70
11.95
108.00
76.77
3.40
100.00
247.00
19.06
37.00
13.23
350.00
92.66
289.85
110.50
53.22
11.68
11.83
6833.50
19.99
49.00
200.00
10.00
183.42
32.00
12.95
68.00
44.23
25.00
485.00
9.62
6.00
7.93
60.00
36.97
5.05



Front brake calipers

Front frame reinforcement brackets

Front Tow Hook

Fuel Lines AN4 (part 1)
Fuel Pump

Fuel Pump Gasket

Fuel Sender Wiring Connectors
Fuel system parts (hoses, fittings, est)

Fuel Tank (replacement)
Fuel tank hose top retainer
Fuel Tank Hoses (misc 1)
Fuel Tank Hoses (misc 2)
Fuel Tank O-Ring & Clamp
Fuel Tank Sender

Fuse Block

Gas Cap

Gas Filler Neck

Gas Tank Molded Vent Hose
Gaskets (2) for Air Cleaner
Gauge Bezel & Grille Parts
Gauge Bulbs & Dimmer

Grommets for wiring thru firewall

Ground Strap

Halfshaft u-joints (labor)
Hatch lock cylinder clip
Headlight Adjusting Screws
Headlight Covers
Headlight Sockets
Headlight Wiring (misc 1)
Headlight Wiring (misc 2)
Headlight Wiring (misc 3)
Headlights & Misc Bulbs
Headliner and Interior Trim
Heat Paint

Heat Shrink Tubing

Heat Shrink Tubing 2
Heater Control Valve
Heater Hose Grommets
Heater Hoses

Heater Hoses 2

Heater Parts (misc)

Hinge for Driver’s Side Door
Honda Civic Heater Blower
Honda Civic Wiper Motor
Hood Adjustment Bumpers
Horn Button

Horns

59.49
80.00
35.13
111.89
39.00
2.16
12.00
125.00
150.00
5.00
8.95
60.09
14.00
58.25
13.43
80.87
105.99
45.85
15.77
40.00
102.45
12.25
10.82
100.00
15.59
10.00
85.49
6.88
26.51
49.84
50.56
69.98
116.34
7.56
18.89
14.95
74.00
35.07
34.75
7.22
8.00
25.00
44.30
15.00
10.00
88.40
24.95



Ignite Performance — carbs & dyno
Ignite Performance — leakdown test
Ignition Switch

Inline fuse holder

Insert Front Bushings

Interior Trim Rivets

Labor for new bushings & spindles
LED Headlights

LED inline dimmer

LED Map Light

License plate frame (rear)

Misc Elec / Relay

Misc Interior Parts

Misc parts from Jen

Misc Stuff (part 1)

Modify “egg” for shifter knob
More Multi-Color Wire

Muffler & Brake Parts (misc)
Multi-Color Wire

New windshield, install hatch glass
Oil & Break-In Additive

Oil Pan Gasket

Paint for Air Cleaner

Parking brake boot

Parking brake brackets

Parking Brake Pins

Polyurethane for shifter knob
Quarter window interior plastic
Racing Stripes

Rack boots, plastic rivets, etc
Radiator Fan

Radiator overflow tank

Rear Bushings

Rear Bushings (outer set 1)

Rear Bushings (outer set 2)

Rear Hatch Grilles

Rear hatch weatherstrip

Rear Spoiler

Rear Springs (replacements)

Rear View Mirror

Rear Wheel Lock Nuts

Red paint for front calipers

Re-Key locks and hatch

Relays and Connectors

Replace Roof & Rusty Panels
Replacement Door Latch Mechanism
Replacement Floor Pan

1921.25
125.00
50.00
4.32
90.00
16.90
701.00
177.80
32.33
9.98
8.84
20.00
50.00
20.00
12.00
18.25
25.95
23.00
41.93
329.00
59.52
9.99
8.66
34.30
30.00
9.90
8.65
258.49
400.00
55.83
67.54
20.79
64.61
17.00
25.98
62.00
56.85
206.44
50.00
37.00
21.15
8.81
128.59
21.34
1000.00
90.00
129.99



Replacement Roof
Replacement windshield rubber
Reverse Switch

Roll Bar

Rollbar accessories

Ron Tyler Differential Mount
Rubber boots (fuel tank sender)
Rubber bumpers for louvers

Rubber Gasket (rear hatch rattle)

Rubber washers & grommets

Rust Panels & Marker Light Fillers
Screws & washers (speaker panels)

Seam Sealer (3 tubes)

Seat Belt Adapter (estimated)
Seat Belts

Seat Covers and Webbing
Seat Foam

Seat frames, headlight bucket

Sheet metal for footwell patch (est)

Shift Boot - base of lever
Shift Boot - Inner

Shift Bushing (bottom)

Shift Bushing Clip

Shifter Boot

Shifter Bushings (side)

Side Mirrors

Side Windows Tint

Silicone oil for fan clutch 1
Sill Plates

Slave Cylinder

Slave Cylinder Spring

Snap Fasteners (e-brake cover)
Sound & Thermal Insulation 1
Sound & Thermal Insulation 2
Sound & Thermal Insulation 3
Spare tire from Nissan Sentra
Spark plug wires loom 1
Spark plug wires loom 2
Speaker grills 5x7

Speaker Kick Panels

Speakers 4” x 6”

Speed nuts for hatch grilles
Speedometer Cable
Speedometer Cable O-Rings
Spindle Pin Kit

Steel for roll bar mounts
Steering Rack Bushings

200.00
162.05
23.98
251.98
85.60
73.00
9.25
11.82
11.14
9.86
87.94
3.78
32.49
200.00
52.50
297.39
165.00
100.00
20.00
10.00
33.52
10.80
1.80
72.00
11.00
50.00
62.39
22.57
20.00
17.98
20.01
6.45
63.00
109.99
59.99
17.22
10.80
17.71
14.03
108.07
37.73
2.96
25.00
11.75
108.98
25.00
22.60



Strut Bump Stop

Strut Insulators (rear) (2)
Strut Tower Brace

Struts

Sun Shade

Sun Visors

Tail Light Gaskets (neoprene)
Tail Light Lenses

Tail Light Sockets
Thermostat, temp sensor, gaskets
Throttle Rod Bellows

Tint — side windows

Tiny M4x0.7 screws (just ten)
Towing (for brakes)

Trans Breather Vent

Trans Fluid MT90
Transmission Seal - Front
Transmission Seal - Rear
Tune-up by Jeff Winters
U-Joints (shaft & axles)
Underbody Reinforcement
Undercoating

Upholsterer (for seat backs)
Upholstery installed (Danny Salizar)
Valve cover breather parts
Valve Cover Gasket

Water inlet gasket
Weatherstrip Kit

Weld Nuts (roll bar mounts)
Wheel Bearings (rear)
Window Felt

Window Regulators

Window Rollers (big pair)
Window Seals

Windshield Washer Bottle
Wiper Blades

Wire 10ga & ring terminals
Wire 14 ga for headlights
Wiring Diagrams

Total Spent

16.83
124.65
226.63
187.13

54.22

53.73

11.45

90.00

29.88

23.72

15.85
100.00

5.69
180.00
8.80
64.49
9.25
6.56
135.00
122.56
368.00

26.00
170.00
425.00

19.53

7.75
8.69
256.00

16.93
163.65

28.72
349.79

82.01

33.15

32.92

34.54

12.44

15.00

5.75

35257.11



